MONTH OF AUGUST: 2018
Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete (renewals)

No. of Residential Building Permits
No. of Manufactured Homes

No. of other Permits (garages/workshops
improvements/additions & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional / Commercial
YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

BP to Complete (renewals)

No. of Residential Building Permits

TO:
FROM:
RE:

Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

MEMORANDUM
Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board
Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services

CENTRAL CARIBOO
2018 2017
$436,746 $20,000
5 1
0 0
1 0
2 1
2 0
0 0
$3,496,427 $2,995,340
37 21
3 1
7 6

NORTH CARIBOO

2018
$615,802
17

5

$4,723,564
81
30

9

2017
$604,023
15

4

$5,261,137
74
15

9

SOUTH CARIBOO

2018
$3,278,620
24
5
7
1

10

$20,571,295
158
17

51

2017
$2,666,842
26
5
7
4

10

$14,901,987 $28,791,287 $23,158,463

130

12

35

2018

$4,331,168 $3,290,865

46

10

9

6

20

276

50

67

TOTALS

2017

42

9

8

7

18

225

28

50



No. of Manufactured Homes 10 7 5 8 18 10 33 25

No. of other Permits (garages/workshops 16 8 32 42 71 72 119 122
improvements/additions & misc.)

Industrial / Institutional / Commercial 1 0 5 0 1 1 7 1



