MEMORANDUM

TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

FROM: Todd Conway, Chief Building Official/Deputy Manager of Development Services
RE: Building Permit Statistics - Cariboo Regional District Building Inspection Area

	CENTRAL CARIBOO		NORTH CARIBOO		SOUTH CARIBOO		TOTALS	
MONTH OF AUGUST: 2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2017
Value of Construction	\$436,746	\$20,000	\$615,802	\$604,023	\$3,278,620	\$2,666,842	\$4,331,168	\$3,290,865
No. of Permits Issued	5	1	17	15	24	26	46	42
BP to Complete (renewals)	0	0	5	4	5	5	10	9
No. of Residential Building Permits	1	0	1	1	7	7	9	8
No. of Manufactured Homes	2	1	3	2	1	4	6	7
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/additions & misc.)	2	0	8	8	10	10	20	18
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
YEAR TO DATE: Value of Construction	\$3,496,427	\$2,995,340	\$4,723,564	\$5,261,137	\$20,571,295	\$14,901,987	\$28,791,287	\$23,158,463
No. of Permits Issued	37	21	81	74	158	130	276	225
BP to Complete (renewals)	3	1	30	15	17	12	50	28
No. of Residential Building Permits	7	6	9	9	51	35	67	50

No. of Manufactured Homes	10	7	5	8	18	10	33	25
No. of other Permits (garages/workshops improvements/additions & misc.)	16	8	32	42	71	72	119	122
Industrial / Institutional / Commercial	1	0	5	0	1	1	7	1